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SB 99E - Scherenbühne Elektro

Spezifikation SB 99E

Max. Arbeitshöhe

Max. Plattformhöhe

Tragfähigkeit Plattform

Tragfähigkeit 
Plattformausschub

Plattformlänge

Plattformbreite

Geländerhöhe

Plattformausschub
vorne

Max. Steigfähigkeit

Transportlänge

Transportbreite

Transporthöhe

Bereifung

Zugelassen für

Antrieb

Eigengewicht

9,92 m

7,92 m

450 kg

120 kg

2,50 m

1,12 m

1,10 m

1,27 m

25 %

2,50 m

1,17 m

2,36 m

abriebfrei

Innen & Außen

Elektro

2550 kg

7,92 m

1,26 m

1,10 m

1,97 m

1,12 x 2,50 m

1,27 m

1,17 m

2,50 m

2,09 m

0,13 m


